Cellplus Biotechnology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.
www.cellplusbio.com Building A3,No.20,Datong Road, SND,Jiangsu +86 0512-8391 9850
1 / 3
MetaCell®Feed-500A High Glucose
Chemically Defined Feed Medium
User Manual
Product Description
MetaCell® Feed-500A High Glucose is a chemically defined cell culture feed medium designed to be synergistically

surfaces during the procedure. The pH at this moment should be around 6.3.
Product Name Cat No. Form Size Storage Shelf Life Application
MetaCell® Feed-500A
High Glucose
P1017-X001
Powder
1L
2-8°C，
protected
from light
12
months
Fed-batch cell culture
with CHOK1，DG44，
CHO-S cells
P1017-X010 10L
P1017-X050 50L
Cellplus Biotechnology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.
www.cellplusbio.com Building A3,No.20,Datong Road, SND,Jiangsu +86 0512-8391 9850
2 / 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
MetaCell® Feed-500A
High Glucose（V/V）
NA NA 3% NA 4% NA 4% NA 4% NA 4% NA 4% NA
MetaCell® Feed-500B（V/V） NA NA 0.3% NA 0.4% NA 0.4% NA 0.4% NA 0.4% NA 0.4% NA
Cellplus Biotechnology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.
www.cellplusbio.com Building A3,No.20,Datong Road, SND,Jiangsu +86 0512-8391 9850
3 / 3
- Add MetaCell® Feed-500A High Glucose first, then add MetaCell® Feed-500B.
- Ensure thorough mixing by shaking during the addition, with an interval of at least 5 minutes between the
addition of each component.
Related Products
Products Product Type Form Cat No. Size
MetaCell® CHO-500 Basal Medium
Liquid L1010-1000 1000mL
Powder
P1010-X010 10L
P1010-X100 100L
P1010-X500 500L
MetaCell® Feed-500B Feed B
Liquid
L1012-0100 100mL
L1012-1000 1000mL
Powder
P1012-X001 1L
P1012-X010 10L
MetaCell® Feed-500A High
Glucose
Feed A
Liquid
L1017-0500 500mL
L1017-1000 1000mL
Powder
P1017-X001 1L
P1017-X010 10L
P1017-X050 50L